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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  USD/KHR 1 4099 4131
China Yuan B v /iR 1 565 570
European Euro BN | EUR/KHR 1 4388 4432
British Pound =2 | GBP/KHR 1 5035 | 5086
Thai Baht mm— THB / KHR 1 116 117
Japanese Yen @] JPY / KHR 100 2747 2774
Korean Won ‘@, KRW/KHR 100 312 316

fiu: https://www.nbc.org.kh

DATE GOLD OUNCE  GRAM K24
05 Nov 1,992.03 64.05
04 Nov 1,992.03 64.05
03 Nov 1,988.07 63.93
02 Nov 1,988.07 63.93
01 Nov 1,976.28 63.55
31 Oct 1,992.03 64.05
30 Oct 2,000.00 64.31

fisn: https://www.goldpriceticker.com

CSX Index

DATE
03 Nov
02 Nov
01 Nov
31 Oct
30 Oct
27 Oct
26 Oct

an: http://csx.com.kh

Petroleum prices in Cambodia
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Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 4,450R

fisin: http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

REGULAR

4,550R

SUPER

5,150R

Cambodia Interest Rate

USD (%)

Deposits
Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

An: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php
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